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EXHIBIT 5 
New text underlined; 
Deleted text in [brackets] 

 
NYSE Arca Equities, Inc. 

 
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES  

FOR EXCHANGE SERVICES 
 

* * * * * 
NYSE ARCA MARKETPLACE: OTHER FEES AND CHARGES 
 

Connectivity Fees 
 
Line Connection (Variable pass-through charge for each line 

installation) 
RealTick Interface Variable pass-through charge(s) for each product 

requested per workstation.  
 

Co-Location Fees 
 

Half cabinet (up to 2 kW) $2000 per month 
$2500 one time installation fee 

Full cabinet (up to 2.5 kW)  $2500 per month 
$5000 one time installation fee 

Full cabinet (up to 4 kW)  $4000 per month 
$5000 one time installation fee 

Full cabinet (up to 8 kW) $8000 per month 
$5000 one time installation fee 

Miscellaneous services post 
installation (including cable 
installation services, equipment 
racking services, and ongoing remote-
hands maintenance ) 

$200 per hour 

Fiber cross connections (local and 
interfloor) 

$600 per month  
$950 one time installation fee 

Less than half cabinet (this service is 
supported but no longer offered) 

$150 per Rack Unit 

 
* * * * * 

NYSE Arca Fee Schedule 

NYSE Arca GENERAL OPTIONS and TRADING PERMIT (OTP) FEES  
* * * * * 

 
NYSE Arca OPTIONS:  FLOOR and EQUIPMENT and CO-LOCATION FEES 
 

* * * * * 
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Co-Location Fees 
 

Half cabinet (up to 2 kW) $2000 per month 
$2500 one time installation fee 

Full cabinet (up to 2.5 kW)  $2500 per month 
$5000 one time installation fee 

Full cabinet (up to 4 kW)  $4000 per month 
$5000 one time installation fee 

Full cabinet (up to 8 kW) $8000 per month 
$5000 one time installation fee 

Miscellaneous services post 
installation (including cable 
installation services, equipment 
racking services, and ongoing remote-
hands maintenance ) 

$200 per hour 

Fiber cross connections (local and 
interfloor) 

$600 per month  
$950 one time installation fee 

Less than half cabinet (this service is 
supported but no longer offered) 

$150 per Rack Unit 

 
* * * * * 


	NYSE ARCA MARKETPLACE: OTHER FEES AND CHARGES
	NYSE Arca Fee Schedule
	NYSE Arca GENERAL OPTIONS and TRADING PERMIT (OTP) FEES 

